Interscholastic Athletics
Pittsburgh Public Schools

2025 Coed Varsity Cross Country Schedule

As of 4-1-25
Wednesday 9/3/2025
All High Schools @ Schenley Park
Wednesday 9/10/2025
All High Schools @ Schenley Park
Wednesday 9/17/2025
All High Schools @ Schenley Park
Wednesday 9/24/2025
All High Schools @ Schenley Park
Tuesday 9/30/25
All High Schools @ Schenley Park
Wednesday 10/8/2025
All High Schools @ Schenley Park
Saturday 10/18/2025
City League Championship @ Schenley Park
Saturday 10/25/2025
PIAA “AAA’ Regional Qualifier @ Schenley Park
TBD
PIAA “A” and “AA” Regional Qualifier
Saturday 11/1/2025

PIAA Championship @ Hershey

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

TBD

TBD

TBD



